502057778 09/12/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Neal A. Lux	02/02/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Global Tubing LLC	
Street Address:	501 County Road 493	
City:	Dayton	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77535	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13611512	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 7133084001

 Phone:
 713-308-0127

Email: ray.ferrera@arlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Raymond R. Ferrera
Address Line 1: 1221 McKinney Street

Address Line 2: Suite 4400

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 15933-29

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Raymond R. Ferrera

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028945 FRAME: 0027 CH \$40.00 1361151

ORIGINAL ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, I				
Neal A, Lux	of Residence	Residence Address: 6 Montfair Blvd.		
(Type name of inventor)	Citizensh	íp:	Woodlands, TX. 77382 U.S.A.	
the below signed inventor of record	, hereby assigns to			
	Globa	Tubing LLC		
a corporation having a place of busi	ness at			
	501 Co	unty Road 493		
	Dayte	n, TX 77535		
		U.S.A.		
			Assignee"), the entire right, title and interes e subject of this application signed by me:	
Application No.:	Title:			
61 / 538,276	Coiled Tubing O	otimized for Lo	ong, Horizontal Completions	
registrations, inventor's certificates the right to claim priority based or Protection of Industrial Property, treaties of like purposes. I hereby for patents, utility models, design inventions and improvements; and further compensation to perform s	and other similar range the filing date of the Patent Cooperate authorize the Assignegistrations and linguistrations and linguistrations are lawful acts and l	rights granted for said application Treaty, the gree to apply in the rights of exift and my heirs do to sign such	tes and foreign patents, utility models, design or any of said inventions or improvements, and one under the International Convention for the ne European Patent Convention, and all other all countries in my name, or in its own name clusion and for inventor's certificates for said to legal representatives and assignees, without further applications, assignments, Preliminary by request to effectuate fully this assignment.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereby	y set my hand, date	of signature and	d place of signature as indicated below.	
Signature of Inventor	Neal A. Lux Typed Name	2/4/ Date of	f Signature Place of Signature City, Country	
Lux, known to me to be the person	whose name is sub	scribed to the for the purpos	or above specified, personally appeared Neal A pregoing Assignment, and acknowledged to me es and consideration therein expressed. Public Signature	
MARY PIERCE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE: September 28, 2012	3	Printed	I Name of Notary Public	

RECORDED: 09/12/2012

PATENT REEL: 028945 FRAME: 0028